MEDAILISTE 2023

Mezistatni utkani
1. misto

2000 m prekazek (83,8 cm)

3. misto
600 m

Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky

1. misto

2000 m prekazek (83,8 cm)

3000 m
3000 m
4000 m kros

2. misto

6000 m kros
800 m
1500 m

3. misto
800 m

Krajské prebory
1. misto
400 m

300 m

800 m

skok vysoky
1550 m - kros
4000 m - kros
4000 m - kros
1500 m
4x400 m

800 m
150 m

2. misto
800 m
skok o tyci
4 x200m

400 m
800 m
Druzstva

5:48.01

1:34.95

5:53.49
9:05.06
8:48.59

13:48

18:57
2:15.81
4:10.61

2:19.38

50,07
43,01
2:26.18
1,51
5:35
12:35
12:41
4:34.87
4:19.80

2:22.97
18,93

2:27.98
2,00
1:58.98

52,58
2:25.31
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Marak Daniel

Veseld Zuzana

Marak Daniel
Marak Daniel
Marak Daniel
Marak Daniel

Marak Daniel
Veseld Zuzana
Marak Daniel

Veseld Zuzana

Santavy Jakub
Veselad Zuzana
Hodacova Kristyna
Malichova Nora
Veselad Zuzana
Marak Daniel
Pavlik Mojmir

Klir Stépan
Fucikova, Petrova,
Frankova, Pokorna
Veseld Zuzana
Gromes David

Fucikova Nela
Hojsakova Tereza
Zinek, Smelc, Harlas,
Gromes

Popr Miroslav
Fucikova Nela
Mladsi Zaci

2006

2009

2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2009
2006

2009

2004
2009
2008
2008
2009
2006
2004
2006

2009
2010

2007
2006

2006
2007

Dci

Zky

Dci
Dci
Dci
Dci

Dci

Zky
Dci

Zky

Dky
Dky
Zcm

Dci
Dky

Ptuj (SLO)

Trnava (SVK)

Praha-Juliska
Praha-Juliska
Ostrava-Vitkovice
Jablonné nad Orl.

Dritec
Breclav
Ostrava-Vitkovice

Ostrava-Vitkovice

Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Strahov
Praha-Strahov
Praha-Strahov
Céslav

Céslav

Céslav

Kladno

Kladno

Kolin
Beroun

Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Strahov

Kladno
Kladno
Kutna Hora

11.6.2023

23.9.2023

17.6.2023
18.6.2023
25.2.2023

1.4.2023

25.11.2023
17.9.2023
26.2.2023

5.3.2023

8.1.2023
22.1.2023
22.1.2023
22.1.2023
26.3.2023
26.3.2023
26.3.2023

6.5.2023

6.5.2023

7.5.2023
20.5.2023

8.1.2023
8.1.2023
12.2.2023

6.5.2023
6.5.2023
31.8.2023

-0.1



3. misto

1500 m

3000 m

400 m

60 m prekazek (76,2/8,20m)
skok vysoky

1500 m

200 m

400 m prekazek (76,2 cm)
skok vysoky

vrh kouli 4kg

1500 m

4 x 60 m Z4ci

skok vysoky
skok vysoky
sedmiboj
4 x 60 m

5:03.10
11:17.99
51,99
9,54
1,62
5:04.47
23,83
69,33
1,57
10,81
5:09.01
29,53

1,70
1,53
3834
32,87
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Klir Stépan
Hodacdova Kristyna
Miiller Matyas
Svécena Lucie
Macoun Martin
Cuc Patrik

Popr Miroslav
Frycova Adéla
Novakova Valerie
Hlavackova Simona
Hodacdova Kristyna
Hajek, Pop, Vicek,
Macoun

Macoun Martin
Malichova Nora
Prokesova Johana
Zinek, Harlas, Htter,
Gromes

2006
2008
2004
2008
2009
2007
2006
2005
2007
2005
2008

2009
2008
2009

Dci

Zky
J¥i

Zci

Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Strahov
Praha-Strahov
Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

Kolin

Kolin

Kolin
Kolin
Benesov
Beroun

8.1.2023
8.1.2023
8.1.2023
22.1.2023
22.1.2023
6.5.2023
6.5.2023 +1.2
6.5.2023
6.5.2023
6.5.2023
7.5.2023
7.5.2023

7.5.2023
7.5.2023

20.- 21.5.2023
20.5.2023



